
Rnk 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

R N 

514 

512 

506 

503 

522 

511 

508 

523 

513 

507 

517 

515 

Entrant 

GABURRI EDY 

BAIGUINI MASSIMO 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BRISTOT STEFANO 

GUIOTTO ANDREA 

MODENA KART SERVICE SRL 

VECCHIO FEDERICO 

BRUNI SERGIO 

ZANI GIANNI 

NAVACCHIA ENRICO 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GABURRI EDY 

BAIGUINI IVAN 

SALVARANI ALESSANDRO 

PAROLINI GIULIO 

BRISTOT ANDREA 

GUIOTTO GIANLUCA 

BENEVENTI LUIGI 

VECCHIO FEDERICO 

BRUNI LORENZO 

ZANI GIANNI 

NAVACCHIA ENRICO 

ALESSANDRINI CHRISTIAN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

DD KGP 

MJ DD KGP 

Material 

RK / IAME 

ENERGY / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

KOSMIK / IAME 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

ROSSOKORSA / IAME 

TONY KART / IAME 

BIREL ART / IAME 

BIREL ART / BMB 

TONY KART / IAME 

Team 

ARROW MOTORSPORT 

TEN JOB 

DEL BAFFO 

GHERARDI DAVIDE 

TEN JOB 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

GHERARD RACING 

TEN JOB 

SPYR 

DRZ BENELLI 

TEN JOB 

Best Time 

50.855 

51.045 

51.149 

51.231 

51.273 

51.984 

52.213 

52.533 

53.746 

54.240 

55.518 

Diff 

0.190 

0.294 

0.376 

0.418 

1.129 

1.358 

1.678 

2.891 

3.385 

4.663 

In 

6 

8 

6 

7 

9 

8 

9 

9 

5 

4 

6 

0 

2nd T. 

50.915 

51.208 

51.463 

51.388 

51.495 

52.084 

52.473 

52.789 

53.938 

55.161 

56.049 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

5.052 

Avg. Speed 

74,565 

Best Lap Tm 

50.855 

Best Spd 

84,240 

Best Lap by 

514 - GABURRI EDY 

Printed: 19/06/2016 08:09:46 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at __________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 5 Lonato 

DIRECT DRIVE KGP 

Warm Up 

Practice started at 7:59:54 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,190 km 

19/06/2016 08:00 

RESULTS


